AVX Corporation
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0805
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
RF/IF and RFID
CP0805A0836AWTR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CP0805A0836AWTR pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number CP0805A0836AWTR.The price
and lead time for CP0805A0836AWTR depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: 0805
Series: -
Return Loss: -24dB
Power - Max: 3W
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 0805 (2012 Metric)
Isolation: -36dB
Insertion Loss: 0.25dB
Frequency: 824MHz ~ 849MHz
Coupling Factor: 16.5 ± 1db
Coupler Type: Standard
Applications: AMPS
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CP0805A0836AWTR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CP0805A0881AWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 881MHZ 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0769-000
55A CABLE/DUAL 10/ SM
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
CP0805A0464EWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 464MHZ 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0805A0836EWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0805A0836CWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0767-000
55A CABLE/DUAL 10/ SM
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
CP0805A0836BWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0765-000
I/O CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
CP0805A0836DWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0764-000
I/O CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
RHC2512FT8R87
RES SMD 8.87 OHM 1% 2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RP73D2B60R4BTDF
RES SMD 60.4 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RP73D2B23R7BTDF
RES SMD 23.7 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RP73D2B174RBTDF
RES SMD 174 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RT2512BKE077K68L
RES SMD 7.68K OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
TNPW080514K3BEEN
RES SMD 14.3K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN73C2A69R8BTDF
RES SMD 69.8 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RT2512BKE074K32L
RES SMD 4.32K OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RT2512BKE07464RL
RES SMD 464 OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
SM4124JT1R00
RES SMD 1 OHM 5% 2W 4124
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ